	ೆ
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32302 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
Charles addiant Tox	
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	7000025234975 -05/14/9801062014 ******35.00 ******35.00
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
Filo First	Trade/Service Mark
FLU FULST	Merger File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
Name Availability 514 98	Photo Copy Cert. Copy Report 37
Porturent (Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
Upća e	Certificate of Fictitious Name
Acknowledgement	Corp Record Search
W.P. Verifyer	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval Courier
Requested by:	Driving Record Original Action UCC 1 or 3 File Original Action
	UCC 1 or 3 File S
Name Auren Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State (305) 538 - 3848

May 15, 1998

٤

Capital Connection, Inc. 417 E. Virginia St. Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32302

SUBJECT: CHARLES ALFIERI, INC. Ref. Number: K10781

We have received your document for CHARLES ALFIERI, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6907.

Annette Hogan Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 098A00027329

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

- --

1.

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: <u>CHARLES ALFIERI</u> INC.
•	
SECOND:	•
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Sign	ed this <u>12+</u> day of <u>MAY</u> , 19 <u>9</u>
Signatu	re effective
5.5.144	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	CHARLES ALFIERT
	(Typed or printed name)
	OILECTOR, Chairman (Title)